FABORY

100X20X20
Article number
Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter 100
Type Disc
Suitable for metal Yes
Suitable for wood Yes
Suitable for Yes
nonferrous metals
Particle type Other
Granulation 91

according to CAMI
Model

12Vv9

Tyrolit Grinding disc

4X714295
500683049505
27112700
9003170435888
Full Box Only



